
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jordan Batson - (178151) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.82 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

24.82 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

24.90 592 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

24.92 590 H 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

25.00 585 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

25.01 584 H 14/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

25.02 583 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

25.06 580 F 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

25.19 571 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Putteridge 1

25.24 568 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

25.40 557 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

25.46 553 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Putteridge 1

25.70 538 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Putteridge 1

25.77 534 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

25.80 532 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Putteridge 1

25.86 528 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Putteridge 1

25.96 522 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

26.90 469 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Putteridge 1

27.02 463 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

27.88 421 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

27.94 419 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

28.07 413 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Putteridge 1

29.73 347 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Putteridge 4

32.28 271 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Putteridge 1
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.24 568 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

25.01 584 H 14/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

25.19 571 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Putteridge 1

24.90 592 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

25.06 580 F 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

24.92 590 H 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

25.00 585 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

25.02 583 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

24.82 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

24.82 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

25.96 522 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

25.77 534 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

25.40 557 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

25.80 532 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Putteridge 1

25.86 528 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Putteridge 1

25.70 538 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Putteridge 1

25.46 553 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Putteridge 1

26.90 469 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Putteridge 1

27.02 463 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

27.94 419 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

27.88 421 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

28.07 413 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Putteridge 1

29.73 347 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Putteridge 4

32.28 271 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Putteridge 1
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